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座 標 求 積 表

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-1

B18 -217556.320 -56224.881 646080.107571 11.676

B17 -217567.770 -56222.593 4953547.778858 78.171

B5 -217644.426 -56207.277 4303060.505289 0.215

K13 -217644.327 -56207.086 -4954486.009642 89.789

K14 -217556.279 -56224.683 -4948165.676781 0.202

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

36.705295

18.3526475

18.35

5.55

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-4

B15 -217556.396 -56225.246 -10176.769526 9.510

B1 -217558.319 -56234.560 168647.445440 2.308

B14 -217559.395 -56232.518 126354.467946 1.266

B13 -217560.566 -56232.036 569011.972284 9.672

B12 -217569.514 -56228.365 1269299.111510 13.895

B11 -217583.140 -56225.642 2070453.041008 23.656

B10 -217606.338 -56221.009 2460400.016867 20.972

B9 -217626.903 -56216.899 1847343.518039 12.539

B8 -217639.199 -56214.442 832816.958230 3.026

B7 -217641.718 -56216.118 172808.346732 2.874

B6 -217642.273 -56218.938 448908.219930 7.575

B3 -217649.703 -56217.465 282717.631485 5.221

B4 -217647.302 -56212.829 -296635.098633 6.253

B5 -217644.426 -56207.277 -4470277.154364 78.171

B17 -217567.770 -56222.593 -4830982.526118 10.017

B16 -217558.500 -56226.390 -639518.959860 2.395

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

1170.220970

585.1104850

585.11

176.99

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-5

B13 -217560.566 -56232.036 -449575.127820 4.901

B2 -217561.519 -56236.843 692556.721545 11.490

K2 -217572.881 -56235.133 1302461.915413 11.933

HL2 -217584.680 -56233.351 576897.947909 7.861

B11 -217583.140 -56225.642 -852718.086572 13.895

B12 -217569.514 -56228.365 -1269299.111510 9.672

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

324.258965

162.1294825

162.12

49.04

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-6

HL2 -217584.680 -56233.351 148680.980044 1.117

K3 -217585.784 -56233.184 1317824.667040 22.573

HL3 -217608.115 -56229.888 1155749.117952 9.055

B10 -217606.338 -56221.009 -1404119.699775 23.656

B11 -217583.140 -56225.642 -1217734.954436 7.861

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

400.110825

200.0554125

200.05

60.51

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-7

HL3 -217608.115 -56229.888 128822.673408 0.520

K4 -217608.629 -56229.812 1167443.356744 20.477

HL4 -217628.877 -56226.755 1027487.720870 10.052

B9 -217626.903 -56216.899 -1267072.686561 20.972

B10 -217606.338 -56221.009 -1056280.317092 9.055

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

400.747369

200.3736845

200.37

60.61

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-8

HL4 -217628.877 -56226.755 721051.906120 10.973

K5 -217639.727 -56225.117 1335065.403165 13.052

K6 -217652.622 -56223.099 560881.635624 6.345

B3 -217649.703 -56217.465 -581794.545285 7.575

B6 -217642.273 -56218.938 -448908.219930 2.874
B7 -217641.718 -56216.118 -172808.346732 3.026

B8 -217639.199 -56214.442 -832816.958230 12.539

B9 -217626.903 -56216.899 -580270.831478 10.052

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

400.043254

200.0216270

200.02

60.50

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-9

B1 -217558.319 -56234.560 -29354.440320 2.738

K1 -217558.873 -56237.241 179959.171200 2.676

B2 -217561.519 -56236.843 95208.975199 4.901

B13 -217560.566 -56232.036 -119436.844464 1.266

B14 -217559.395 -56232.518 -126354.467946 2.308

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

22.393669

11.1968345

11.19

3.38

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

719-10

B15 -217556.396 -56225.246 122571.036280 2.395

B16 -217558.500 -56226.390 639518.959860 10.017

B17 -217567.770 -56222.593 -122565.252740 11.676

B18 -217556.320 -56224.881 -639501.796494 0.373

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

22.946906

11.4734530

11.47

3.47

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-1

B48 -217646.041 -56206.945 1031341.233805 17.123

B37 -217662.834 -56203.600 -87452.801600 18.353

BK8 -217644.485 -56203.993 -943833.654449 3.337

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

54.777756

27.3888780

27.38

8.28

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-3

B21 -217648.947 -56212.503 -804569.555439 0.486

B22 -217649.173 -56212.933 7926.023553 0.103

B23 -217649.088 -56212.992 202928.901120 7.890

B24 -217652.783 -56219.963 351993.188343 6.057

B25 -217655.349 -56225.450 1314213.668300 21.324

B41 -217676.157 -56220.788 1066002.361268 8.457

B40 -217674.310 -56212.535 -325414.365115 5.002

B39 -217670.368 -56209.456 -608411.151744 6.883

B38 -217663.486 -56209.598 -1204065.798758 14.826

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

603.271528

301.6357640

301.63

91.24

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-4

B48 -217646.041 -56206.945 -949953.577445 0.110
B19 -217645.933 -56206.966 147093.630022 6.222

B20 -217648.658 -56212.560 169424.655840 0.295

B21 -217648.947 -56212.503 833518.994484 14.826

B38 -217663.486 -56209.598 1204065.798758 6.883

B39 -217670.368 -56209.456 608411.151744 5.002

B40 -217674.310 -56212.535 325414.365115 8.457

B41 -217676.157 -56220.788 263563.054144 12.997

B42 -217678.998 -56233.471 319518.582222 12.985

B43 -217681.839 -56246.141 257326.095075 7.933

B44 -217683.573 -56253.882 427304.487672 6.006

B31 -217689.435 -56252.574 237723.377724 7.481

B32 -217687.799 -56245.274 -258953.241496 13.568

B33 -217684.831 -56232.035 -333793.359760 13.560

B34 -217681.863 -56218.804 -182767.331804 1.301

B35 -217681.580 -56217.534 -194568.885174 14.622

B36 -217678.402 -56203.262 -1053586.349452 15.572

B37 -217662.834 -56203.600 -1818804.699600 17.123

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

936.748069

468.3740345

468.37

141.68

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-5

B25 -217655.349 -56225.450 -1147392.758150 0.947

B26 -217655.750 -56226.308 320152.597752 12.369

B27 -217661.043 -56237.487 1307409.097776 18.399

B42 -217678.998 -56233.471 849912.680694 12.997

B41 -217676.157 -56220.788 -1329565.415412 21.324

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

516.202660

258.1013300

258.10

78.07

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-6

B27 -217661.043 -56237.487 -742616.015835 11.098

B28 -217665.793 -56247.517 321173.322070 2.221

B29 -217666.753 -56249.520 902579.797920 15.460

B43 -217681.839 -56246.141 688733.996545 12.985

B42 -217678.998 -56233.471 -1169431.262916 18.399

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

439.837784

219.9188920

219.91

66.52



地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-7

B29 -217666.753 -56249.520 -552201.537840 12.197

K7 -217672.022 -56260.520 1349746.135320 18.839

B30 -217690.744 -56258.420 979627.867460 5.991

B31 -217689.435 -56252.574 -403387.208154 6.006

B44 -217683.573 -56253.882 -427304.487672 7.933

B43 -217681.839 -56246.141 -946060.091620 15.460

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

420.677494

210.3387470

210.33

63.62

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-8

B36 -217678.402 -56203.262 -867328.739184 14.622

B35 -217681.580 -56217.534 1179612.515922 18.247

HL12 -217699.385 -56213.541 867487.364712 10.952

BK9 -217697.012 -56202.849 -1179304.380567 18.615

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

466.760883

233.3804415

233.38

70.59

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-9

B34 -217681.863 -56218.804 1016829.507948 18.246

HL11 -217699.667 -56214.810 984995.900820 1.300
HL12 -217699.385 -56213.541 -1016734.316067 18.247

B35 -217681.580 -56217.534 -985043.630748 1.301

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

47.461953

23.7309765

23.73

7.17

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-10

B34 -217681.863 -56218.804 -834062.176144 13.560

B33 -217684.831 -56232.035 1166364.869970 18.215

HL10 -217702.605 -56228.052 834199.379472 13.564

HL11 -217699.667 -56214.810 -1166007.589020 18.246

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

494.484278

247.2421390

247.24

74.79

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-11

B33 -217684.831 -56232.035 -832571.510210 13.568

B32 -217687.799 -56245.274 1164952.115088 18.185

HL9 -217705.543 -56241.294 832708.598964 13.564

HL10 -217702.605 -56228.052 -1164595.413024 18.215

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

493.790818

246.8954090

246.89

74.68

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-12

B32 -217687.799 -56245.274 -905998.873592 7.481

B31 -217689.435 -56252.574 165663.830430 5.991
B30 -217690.744 -56258.420 1094620.077940 18.262

K8 -217708.892 -56256.385 832538.241615 15.458

HL9 -217705.543 -56241.294 -1186297.614342 18.185

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

525.662051

262.8310255

262.83

79.50

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-13

B36 -217678.402 -56203.262 1048303.242824 18.615

BK9 -217697.012 -56202.849 1043462.094534 0.204

K9 -217696.968 -56202.650 -872714.749200 15.488

K10 -217681.484 -56203.007 -1045825.554256 3.125

B45 -217678.360 -56203.075 -173217.877150 0.192

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

7.156752

3.5783760

3.57

1.08

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-14

B37 -217662.834 -56203.600 883857.813600 15.572

B36 -217678.402 -56203.262 872611.845812 0.192

B45 -217678.360 -56203.075 -883849.557450 15.688

K11 -217662.676 -56203.417 -872614.252342 0.242

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

5.849620

2.9248100

2.92

0.88

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-15

K7 -217672.022 -56260.520 1018034.109400 12.197

B29 -217666.753 -56249.520 -350378.260080 2.221

B28 -217665.793 -56247.517 -321173.322070 11.098

B27 -217661.043 -56237.487 -564793.081941 12.369
B26 -217655.750 -56226.308 -320152.597752 0.947

B25 -217655.349 -56225.450 -166820.910150 6.057

B24 -217652.783 -56219.963 -351993.188343 7.890

B23 -217649.088 -56212.992 -202928.901120 0.103

B22 -217649.173 -56212.933 -7926.023553 0.486

B21 -217648.947 -56212.503 -28949.439045 0.295

B20 -217648.658 -56212.560 1297104.822000 53.348

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

23.207346

11.6036730

11.60

3.51

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-16

B19 -217645.933 -56206.966 87458.039096 0.110

B48 -217646.041 -56206.945 -81387.656360 3.337

BK8 -217644.485 -56203.993 -6070.031244 3.307

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

0.351492

0.1757460

0.17

0.05

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

729-17

BK8 -217644.485 -56203.993 1036682.650885 18.353

B37 -217662.834 -56203.600 1022399.687600 0.242

K11 -217662.676 -56203.417 -1036672.026565 18.291

K12 -217644.389 -56203.796 -1022403.253036 0.219

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

7.058884

3.5294420

3.52

1.06
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